 • 316L STAINLESS STEEL FRAME AND FIXINGS
 • OPTIONAL SOFT LSF POLYMERIC LINER PROTECTS CABLE SHEATH
 • HEAVY DUTY AND STANDARD DUTY OPTIONS AVAILABLE TO SUIT DIFFERENT SHORT CIRCUIT CONDITIONS
 • SHORT CIRCUIT AND MECHANICALLY TESTED TO IEC 61914
 • STRAPS CAN BE USED BETWEEN CLEATS TO REDUCE THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF FIXED CLEATS WHILST
ENSURING ADEQUATE SHORT CIRCUIT PROTECTION
Patent No. UK Patent GB 252 6331
PART NO.
CABLE RANGE
WEIGHT (g)
MIN Ø
(mm)
MAX Ø
(mm)
FS24-34SDL 24 34 190
FS30-41SDL 30 41 195
FS37-47SDL 37 47 224
FS43-54SDL 43 54 260
FS50-60SDL 50 60 273
FS56-67SDL 56 67 303
FS63-73SDL 63 73 324
FS69-80SDL 69 80 347
FS72-85SDL 72 85 364
FS82-95SDL 82 95 398
FS92-105SDL 92 105 431
FS102-115SDL 102 115 452
FS112-125SDL 112 125 499
FS122-135SDL 122 135 532
FS132-145SDL 132 145 550
PART NO.
CABLE RANGE
WEIGHT (g)
MIN Ø
(mm)
MAX Ø
(mm)
FS24-34HDL 24 34 219
FS30-41HDL 30 41 243
FS37-47HDL 37 47 268
FS43-54HDL 43 54 313
FS50-60HDL 50 60 344
FS56-67HDL 56 67 353
FS63-73HDL 63 73 391
FS69-80HDL 69 80 433
FS72-85HDL 72 85 438
FS82-95HDL 82 95 483
FS92-105HDL 92 105 523
FS102-115HDL 102 115 568
FS112-125HDL 112 125 633
FS122-135HDL 122 135 675
FS132-145HDL 132 145 719
STANDARD DUTY
SUITABLE FOR USE WITH VULCAN+ CLEATS
HEAVY DUTY
SUITABLE FOR USE WITH EMPEROR CLEATS